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Heavy-duty Blades – These blades are much thicker than standard blades and have 
a stronger double-tang mount for heavy-duty cutting, either free-hand or with a clamp.

Super quick and precise for pipe, steel, plastic, etc.

No. 1001
No. 1002
No. 007D/200*

Cuts pipe up to 2"
Cuts pipe up to 4"
Cuts pipe up to 4"

8 TPI
8 TPI
M-Tooth

6" L x 1" W x .060" T
8" L x 1" W x .060" T
8" L x 1" W x .050" T

Extra-thick Blades for 90˚ Cutting with a Pipe Clamp, Double Shank*

No. 1005
No. 1003
No. 1004

10/14 TPI
10/14 TPI
10/14 TPI

6" L x 1" W x .035" T
8" L x 1" W x .035" T
12" L x 1" W x .035" T

Heavy-duty HSS-Bi-metal Blades for Freehand Sawing, Double Shank

Made of tough, resilient steel with 10/14 variable tooth 
pitch. Large blade width and double-shank mount 
deliver excellent cutting performance and durability.

Cengar Air Saw Blades

No. 007/150
No. 007/200
No. 007/280

Metal 1/8" and Thicker
M-Tooth
M-Tooth
M-Tooth

6" L x 3/4" W x .035" T
8" L x 3/4" W x .035" T
12" L x 3/4" W x .035" T

No. 006/150
No. 006/200

Metal up to 1/8" Thick
M-Tooth
M-Tooth

6" L x 3/4" W x .035" T
7" L x 3/4" W x .035" T

Mega Sharp M-Tooth Saw Blades for Freehand Cutting with Standard 1/2" Shank

CUTS 2x FASTER THAN ORDINARY BLADES! M42 Bi-metal for cutting steel and stainless steel
The teeth of the Patented M-Tooth Sawblade cut on the forward and back strokes, saving time.

Cuts in 
Both Directions!

* 007D/200 has universal 1/2" tang

Ask for special blades to cut steel.

•      1-800-700-5919      •      Visit our Web site at www.csunitec.com

MB150/18
MB200/10-14
MB200/18
MB200/24
MB250/18
MB250/24
MB300/10-14
MB300/18

Machine
Machine
Machine
Machine
Machine
Machine
Machine
Machine

18 TPI
10/14 TPI
18 TPI
24 TPI
18 TPI
24 TPI
10/14 TPI
18 TPI

6" L
8" L
8" L
8" L
10" L
10" L
12" L
12" L

3/4" Wide Bi-metal Blades (CL75)
HB300/18
HB300/24
HB300/32
MC220/18
MC220/24
MYN150/18
MYT150/18

Hand
Hand
Hand
Machine
Machine
Notched Yellow
Tapered Yellow

18 TPI
24 TPI
32 TPI
18 TPI
24 TPI
18 TPI
18 TPI

12" L
12" L
12" L
83/4" L
83/4" L
6" L
6" L

1/2" Wide Bi-metal Blades (CL50 / PL905)

•  Removes moisture and dirt 
from air lines; a float valve 
automatically ejects water 
and dirt

•  Includes automatic oiler;  
protects tools from freezing  
in cold environments

•  Eliminates air motor 
downtime caused by water 
and dirt

•  Connections for two tools, 
max. air flow 185 CFM

Model CSAP-2
AirPac Dryer/Cleaner

•  Ideal for use with our 
hydraulic power tools.

•  Delivers 5 GPM or  
8 GPM at 2000 PSI

•  Easy to move with lift 
and latch handle

•  Weighs 330 lbs.
• 18 HP gas engine

Model P95

Hydraulic Power Unit

Air Tool Lubricant
ProLube-ATL - P/N CS 7043-001 (gallon)

Air Tool Lubricant with Anti-Freeze
ProLube-ATL/AF - P/N CS 7049-001 (gallon)

Air Tool Line Conditioner/Cleaner
For use in underwater air tools – displaces 
moisture and inhibits rust and corrosion of 
air motors - P/N MS 9105 (quart)

The Hydraulic Power Unit is available with 
gas, electric or diesel engines. Contact us 
for more information.




