# **Reciprocating Saw Blades & Accessories**

## Super quick and precise for pipe, steel, plastic, etc.

## Extra-thick Blades for 90° Cutting with a Pipe Clamp, Double Shank\*

**Heavy-duty Blades** – These blades are much thicker than standard blades and have a stronger double-tang mount for heavy-duty cutting, either free-hand or with a clamp.

5.	1001	

No. 1001	Cuts pipe up to 2"	8 TPI	6" L x 1" W x .060" T
No. 1002	Cuts pipe up to 4"	8 TPI	8" L x 1" W x .060" T
No. 007D/200*	Cuts pine up to 4"	M-Tooth	8" L x 1" W x 050" T

Ask for special blades to cut steel.

## Heavy-duty HSS-Bi-metal Blades for Freehand Sawing, Double Shank

Made of tough, resilient steel with 10/14 variable tooth pitch. Large blade width and double-shank mount deliver excellent cutting performance and durability.



No. 1005	10/14 TPI	6" L x 1" W x .035" T
No. 1003	10/14 TPI	8" L x 1" W x .035" T
No. 1004	10/14 TPI	12" L x 1" W x .035" T

## Mega Sharp M-Tooth Saw Blades for Freehand Cutting with Standard 1/2" Shank

CUTS 2x FASTER THAN ORDINARY BLADES! M42 Bi-metal for cutting steel and stainless steel

The teeth of the Patented M-Tooth Sawblade cut on the forward and back strokes, saving time.

### Metal up to 1/8" Thick

### No. 006/150 M-Tooth 6" L x 3/4" W x .035" T No. 006/200 M-Tooth 7" L x 3/4" W x .035" T

#### Metal 1/8" and Thicker

No. 007/150 M-Tooth 6" L x 3/4" W x .035" T No. 007/200 M-Tooth 8" L x 3/4" W x .035" T No. 007/280 M-Tooth 12" L x 3/4" W x .035" T



## **Cengar Air Saw Blades**

#### 1/2" Wide Bi-metal Blades (CL50 / PL905)

HB300/18	Hand	18 TPI	12" L
HB300/24	Hand	24 TPI	12" L
HB300/32	Hand	32 TPI	12" L
MC220/18	Machine	18 TPI	8 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " L
MC220/24	Machine	24 TPI	8 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " L
MYN150/18	Notched Yellow	18 TPI	6" L
MYT150/18	Tapered Yellow	18 TPI	6" L

## 3/4" Wide Bi-metal Blades (CL75)

		•	
MB150/18	Machine	18 TPI	6" L
MB200/10-14	Machine	10/14 TPI	8" L
MB200/18	Machine	18 TPI	8" L
MB200/24	Machine	24 TPI	8" L
MB250/18	Machine	18 TPI	10" L
MB250/24	Machine	24 TPI	10" L
MB300/10-14	Machine	10/14 TPI	12" L
MB300/18	Machine	18 TPI	12" L



## AirPac Dryer/Cleaner

### Model CSAP-2

- Removes moisture and dirt from air lines; a float valve automatically ejects water and dirt
- Includes automatic oiler; protects tools from freezing in cold environments
- Eliminates air motor downtime caused by water and dirt
- Connections for two tools, max. air flow 185 CFM



Air Tool Lubricant
ProLube-ATL - P/N CS 7043-001 (gallon)

Air Tool Lubricant with Anti-Freeze ProLube-ATL/AF - P/N CS 7049-001 (gallon)

#### Air Tool Line Conditioner/Cleaner

For use in underwater air tools – displaces moisture and inhibits rust and corrosion of air motors - P/N MS 9105 (quart)

## **Hydraulic Power Unit**

#### Model P95

- Ideal for use with our hydraulic power tools.
- Delivers 5 GPM or 8 GPM at 2000 PSI
- Easy to move with lift and latch handle
- · Weighs 330 lbs.
- · 18 HP gas engine



The Hydraulic Power Unit is available with gas, electric or diesel engines. Contact us for more information.



<sup>\* 007</sup>D/200 has universal 1/2" tang